
Sequoia High School 
2018-19 School Calendar  

 Terms 1 – 4    1st semester 

 

NOVEMBER 2018 
 M T W TH F 

    1 
 

2 
 

5 
 

6 
SBA ELA 
CAT  

7 
SBA ELA 
PT  
Sig Adult Night 6 
PM          

8 
SBA MATH  

Intake 3 ends 
 

9 
 

12 
Veterans Day 

No School 

13 14 
WLA  

Term 2 
ends 

15 
 

Check & Connect 
Retake  
Appt. Day 

16 
 

Appt. Day          
 

19 

Term 3 Begins 

 

20 
 
 

21 

Early 
Release 

 
 

22 
 
Thanksgiving 

No School 
 

23 
 
 

No School 
 

26 
 
Intake 4 Begins 
 
 

27 28   
Sig Adult Night 6 
PM          

 

29 30 

SEPTEMBER 2018 

M T W TH F 

3 
Labor Day 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
Intake 1 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 

17 
Picture Day 

18 
Appt.  Day        

19 
Appt Day 
Sig Adult 
Night 6 PM          

 

20 

Term 1 
Begins 

21 

24  

Intake 2 
Begins 
 

25 26 

 
27 
 

28 

DECEMBER 2018 

M T W TH F 

3 
 

4 5 
 

6 7 
 

10 
 

11 
 
 

12 

 
13  
Intake 4 ends 

 
 

14 

17 
 
 

18 

 

19 

Term 3 
ends 
 
 

20 
Check & 
Connect 
Retake  
Appt. Day 

 
 

21 
Appt. Day          
 
 
 

24 
Winter Break 
No School 

25 
Winter Break 
No School 

26 
Winter Break 
No School 

27 
Winter Break 
No School 

28 
Winter Break 
No School 

OCTOBER 2018 

M T W TH F 
 

1 
2 

 

3 
Sig Adult Night 6 
PM          

 

4 
 

5 

8 9 10 
PSAT 

11 

Intake 2 
ends 

12 
 

15 
 

16 

Term 1 
Ends 

17 
Check & 
Connect 
Appt. Day 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18 
Appt. Day          
 
 

 

19 
No School  
Teacher work 
Day 

 

22  
Term 2 Begins 
Intake 3 Begins 

23 
 

24 
Picture 
Retake 

25 
 

26 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  

JANUARY 2019 

M T W TH F 

31  
Winter Break 
No School           

 

1 
Winter Break 
No School 

 

2 
Winter Break 
No School 
 
 
 

3 
Winter Break 

No School 
 

 

4 
Winter Break 
No School 
 
 

7  

Term 4  
Begins 
 

 
 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

14      
Intake 5 
Begins    
     

15 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 

18 
 

21 
MLK Day 

No School 

22 
Progress 
review 
 

23 
Progress review 
Sig Adult Night 6 
PM          
 
 
 

24 
Progress 
review 

 
 

25 
 

28 
No School 
Teacher work 
day 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 
 

1 
 
 

 

Class Schedules: 

Monday - Thursday  Friday 

Period 1  8:20-9:10   8:20-9:10 
Period 2  9:15-10:05  9:15-10:00 
Period 3  10:10-11:00  10:05-10:50 
Advisory/Success 11:05-11:35  No Advisory 
Period 4  11:40-12:30  10:55-11:35 
Lunch  12:35-1:05  11:40-12:10 
Period 5  1:10-2:00   12:15-12:55 
Period 6  2:05-2:55   1:00-1:40 
=============================================== 

Required Testing 9:00 am Breakfast; 9:15-12:30 Testing 

Early Release Dismissal at 12:00 PM 

 

Revised 8/29/18 



Sequoia High School 
2018-19 School Calendar   

 Terms 5 - 8    2nd semester 

 

 

FEBRUARY 2019 

M T W TH F 

  4 
 
 

5 

Intake 5 
ends 
 

6 

Term 4 
ends 

7 
Check & Connect 
Retake  
Appt. Day 

 

8 
Appt. Day          
 

11 
Term 5 Begins 
Intake 6 Begins 

 

12 
 

 

13 
 
 
 

14 
 

15 
 
 
 

18 

Presidents 
Day 
No School 
 
 

19 
No School 

Mid-Winter 
Break 

20 
Sig Adult Night 6 
PM          
 
 
 

21 22 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

1 

MAY 2019 

M T W TH F 

 
 

 1 
Sig Adult Night 6 
PM          
 
 

2 
 

3 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

 9 
  Intake 8 
ends 

 
 

10 
 

13 
 

 

14 
 

15 

Term 7 
ends 
 
 

16 
Check & 
Connect Retake 
Appt. Day 

17 
Appt. Day          
 
 

20 
Term 8 
Begins 
 
 

21 
SBA ELA 
CAT 
 

22 
SBA ELA PT 

 
 

23 
SBA MATH 
CAT & PT 
 

24 
 

27 
Memorial Day 
No School 

28 
 

29 
 
 

30 
 

31 

MARCH 2019 

M T W TH F 

4 5 

Intake 6 
ends 
 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 
Term 5 ends 
 

 

11 
Potato Bar 
Check & Connect 
Retake 

 ELPA21 

 Appt. Day 

 

12 
Appt. Day          

13 
Term 6 Begins 
 

 

 

14 

 
15 
 

18 

Intake 7 
Begins 
 
 
 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

 
22 

 

25 
 
 

26 27 SAT  
Sig Adult Night 6 
PM          
 
 

28 
 
 
 

29 

APRIL 2019 

M T W TH F 

1 
Spring  
Break 
No School                  

2 
Spring  
Break 
No School                  

3 
Spring  
Break 
No School                  

4 
Spring  
Break 
No School                  

5 
Spring  
Break 
No School                  

8 9 10 
 

11 

Intake 7 
ends 
 
 

12 
 
 

15 
 
Term 6 ends 
 

 
 

16 
 
Check & 
Connect 
Retake  
Appt. Day 

 

17 
Appt. Day          
 
 
 

18 

Term 7 
Begins 
 
 

19 
 

22 

Intake 8 
Begins 
 
 

23 24 
WLA  
 

25 
 

26 

29 30  
 

  

JUNE 2019 

M T W TH F 

3 4 5 6 
 

7 
 

10 11 
 

12 
 

13 
Graduation 
Term 8 ends 
 

14 
Appt. Day          
EOY BBQ 

 

17 
Appt. Day          
Last Day of 
School 
 
 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 27 28 
 

Class Schedules: 

Monday - Thursday  Friday 

Period 1  8:20-9:10   8:20-9:10 
Period 2  9:15-10:05  9:15-10:00 
Period 3  10:10-11:00  10:05-10:50 

Advisory/Success 11:05-11:35  No Advisory 

Period 4  11:40-12:30  10:55-11:35 
Lunch  12:35-1:05  11:40-12:10 
Period 5  1:10-2:00   12:15-12:55 
Period 6  2:05-2:55   1:00-1:40 
=============================================== 

Required Testing 9:00 am Breakfast; 9:15-12:30 Testing 

Early Release Dismissal at 12:00 PM 

 
 


