Sequoia High School 2018-19 School Calendar Terms 1 – 4 1st semester

SEPTEMBER 2018				
М	Т	W	TH	F
3 Labor Day	4	5	6	7 Intake 1
10	11	12	13	14
17 Picture Day	18 Appt. Day	19 Appt Day Sig Adult Night 6 PM	20 Term 1 Begins	21
24 Intake 2 Begins	25	26	27	28

DECEMBED 2010				
	DECEMBER 2018			
М	Т	W	TH	F
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13 Intake 4 ends	14
17	18	19 Term 3 ends	20 Check & Connect Retake Appt. Day	21 Appt. Day
24 Winter Break No School	25 Winter Break No School	26 Winter Break No School	27 Winter Break No School	28 Winter Break No School

OCTOBER 2018				
М	Т	W	TH	F
1	2	3 Sig Adult Night 6 PM	4	5
8	9	10 PSAT	11 Intake 2 ends	12
15	16 Term 1 Ends	17 Check & Connect Appt. Day	18 Appt. Day	19 No School Teacher work Day
22 Term 2 Begins Intake 3 Begins	23	24 Picture Retake	25	26
29	30	31		

	JANUARY 2019			
М	Т	W	TH	F
31 Winter Break No School	1 Winter Break No School	2 Winter Break No School	3 Winter Break No School	4 Winter Break No School
7 Term 4 Begins	8	9	10	11
14 Intake 5 Begins	15	16	17	18
21 MLK Day No School	22 Progress review	23 Progress review Sig Adult Night 6 PM	24 Progress review	25
28 No School Teacher work day	29	30	31	1

NOVEMBER 2018				
M	Т	W	TH	F
			1	2
5	6 SBA ELA CAT	7 SBA ELA PT Sig Adult Night 6	8 SBA MATH Intake 3 ends	9
12 Veterans Day No School	13	14 WLA Term 2 ends	15 Check & Connect Retake Appt. Day	16 Appt. Day
19 Term 3 Begins	20	21 Early Release	Thanksgiving No School	23 No School
26 Intake 4 Begins	27	28 Sig Adult Night 6 PM	29	30

Class Schedules:

	<u> Monday - Thursday</u>	<u>Friday</u>
Period 1	8:20-9:10	8:20-9:10
Period 2	9:15-10:05	9:15-10:00
Period 3	10:10-11:00	10:05-10:50
Advisory/Success	11:05-11:35	No Advisory
Period 4	11:40-12:30	10:55-11:35
Lunch	12:35-1:05	11:40-12:10
Period 5	1:10-2:00	12:15-12:55
Period 6	2:05-2:55	1:00-1:40

Required Testing 9:00 am Breakfast; 9:15-12:30 Testing Early Release Dismissal at 12:00 PM

Sequoia High School 2018-19 School Calendar Terms 5 - 8 2nd semester

	FEBRUARY 2019			
М	Т	W	TH	F
4	5 Intake 5 ends	6 Term 4 ends	7 Check & Connect Retake Appt. Day	8 Appt. Day
11 Term 5 Begins Intake 6 Begins	12	13	14	15
18 Presidents Day No School	19 No School Mid-Winter Break	20 Sig Adult Night 6 PM	21	22
25	26	27	28	1

MAY 2019				
M	Т	W	TH	F
		1 Sig Adult Night 6 PM	2	3
6	7	8	9 Intake 8 ends	10
13	14	15 Term 7 ends	16 Check & Connect Retake Appt. Day	17 Appt. Day
20 Term 8 Begins	21 SBA ELA CAT	22 SBA ELA PT	23 SBA MATH CAT & PT	24
27 Memorial Day No School	28	29	30	31

	MARCH 2019			
М	T	W	TH	F
4	5 Intake 6 ends	6	7	8 Term 5 ends
11 Potato Bar Check & Connect Retake ELPA21	12 Appt. Day	13 Term 6 Begins	14	15
18 Intake 7 Begins	19	20	21	22
25	26	27 SAT Sig Adult Night 6 PM	28	29

JUNE 2019				
М	Τ	W	TH	F
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13 Graduation Term 8 ends	14 Appt. Day EOY BBQ
17 Appt. Day Last Day of School	18	19	20	21
24	25	26	27	28

APRIL 2019				
М	Т	W	TH	F
1 Spring Break No School	2 Spring Break No School	3 Spring Break No School	4 Spring Break No School	5 Spring Break No School
8	9	10	11 Intake 7 ends	12
15 Term 6 ends	16 Check & Connect Retake	17 Appt. Day	18 Term 7 Begins	19
22 Intake 8 Begins	23	24 WLA	25	26
29	30			

Class Schedules:

	Monday - Thursday	<u>Friday</u>
Period 1	8:20-9:10	8:20-9:10
Period 2	9:15-10:05	9:15-10:00
Period 3	10:10-11:00	10:05-10:50
Advisory/Success	11:05-11:35	No Advisory
Period 4	11:40-12:30	10:55-11:35
Lunch	12:35-1:05	11:40-12:10
Period 5	1:10-2:00	12:15-12:55
Period 6	2:05-2:55	1:00-1:40

Required Testing 9:00 am Breakfast; 9:15-12:30 Testing Early Release Dismissal at 12:00 PM